Judge:

Place

1st
znd

Equal
3rd/ath
Equal
3d/ 4th

5th
6th

Judge:
Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Equal
5th/Gthth
Equal
5th/gthth

Judge:
Place

15t
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Venue:

Date:

Trial Results

NSW Working Stock Dog Association

(Please email results to pointsecretary@nswworkingstockdogs.org.au)

Ross Fletcher

Handler

Nathan Brown

Graham Langham

Kim Lewis

Gracie Halsted

Mervyn Kelly

Hugh Pursehouse

Ross Fletcher

Handler

Nathan Brown
Graham Langham
Brendan Horadam

Hugh Pursehouse

Kim Lewis

Gracie Halsted

Jessica Gall
Handler

Graham Langham
Gracie Halsted
Dick Chapman
Dick Chapman
Phillip Brown

Tony Overton

Maiden

Dog

Walcrow Bandit
Sherry

Anderson Thor

Panda

Dee
Molly

Novice

Dog

Walcrow Bandit
Sherry

Tick

Molly

Anderson Thor

Panda

Open

Dog

Dougal
Emma
Cash
Skeeter
Shazza

Cougar

90
84

78

78

76
70

90
84
68
70

78
78

92
81
81
75
74
74

Number of Dogs:

Rounds
2

Total
Score

90
84

78

78

76
70

74
Points

104
9.4

7.9
7.9

6.4
5.4

Number of Dogs: 61

Rounds

2
41
41
36
26

0
R

Total
Score
131
125
104
96

78
78

Points

9.1
8.1
7.1
6.1
4.6

4.6

Number of Dogs: 71

Rounds

2
62
71
63
60
53
49

Total
Score
154
152
144
135
127
123

Points

10.1
9.1

8.1
7.1
6.1
5.1



