

NSW Working Stock Dog Association Trial Results

Venue:

Date:

(Please email results to pointsecretary@nswworkingstockdogs.org.au)

Maiden								
Judge	Ross Fletcher		Number of Dogs: 74					
Diago	Handler	Dog	Rounds			Total	Points	
Place			1	2	3	Score		
1 st	Nathan Brown	Walcrow Bandit	90			90	10.4	
2 nd	Graham Langham	Sherry	84			84	9.4	
Equal 3 rd /4th	Kim Lewis	Anderson Thor	78			78	7.9	
Equal 3 ^{rd/} 4th	Gracie Halsted	Panda	78			78	7.9	
5 th	Mervyn Kelly	Dee	76			76	6.4	
6 th	Hugh Pursehouse	Molly	70			70	5.4	

Novice								
Judge: Ross Fletcher				Number of Dogs: 61				
Place	Handler	Dog	Rounds			Total	Points	
			1	2	3	Score		
1 st	Nathan Brown	Walcrow Bandit	90	41		131	9.1	
2 nd	Graham Langham	Sherry	84	41		125	8.1	
3 rd	Brendan Horadam	Tick	68	36		104	7.1	
4 th	Hugh Pursehouse	Molly	70	26		96	6.1	
Equal 5 th /6th th	Kim Lewis	Anderson Thor	78	0		78	4.6	
Equal 5 th /6th th	Gracie Halsted	Panda	78	R		78	4.6	

Open									
Judge: Jessica Gall				Number of Dogs: 71					
Place	Handler	Dog	Rounds			Total	Points		
			1	2	3	Score			
1 st	Graham Langham	Dougal	92	62		154	10.1		
2 nd	Gracie Halsted	Emma	81	71		152	9.1		
3 rd	Dick Chapman	Cash	81	63		144	8.1		
4 th	Dick Chapman	Skeeter	75	60		135	7.1		
5 th	Phillip Brown	Shazza	74	53		127	6.1		
6 th	Tony Overton	Cougar	74	49		123	5.1		